Period: Apr 2025 through Apr 2025

Fee ID

3440930

3440931

3440928

3440929

3440306

3440307

Date / Time printed: 5/1/2025 12:22:51 PM

County

Sherman

Sherman

Sherman

Sherman

Sherman

Sherman

Court

No Activity Report - All

Court Type

69th District Court District

69th District Court District

County Court
County Court
Countywide

Countywide

County
County

Justice of
the Peace

Justice of
the Peace

Report Report

Month
4

Year
2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

n ® Date
Activity Type Prepared By Prepared
Appointment Jennifer 05/01/2025
Hamilton

Fees Jennifer 05/01/2025
Hamilton

Appointment Jennifer 05/01/2025
Hamilton

Fees Jennifer 05/01/2025
Hamilton

Appointment Bre Rosales 05/01/2025

Fees Bre Rosales 05/01/2025
FILED
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