No Activity Report - All

Period: Apr 2025 through Apr 2025

Fee ID	County	Court	Court Type	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	Prepared By	Date Prepared
3440930	Sherman	69th District Court	District	4	2025	Appointment	Jennifer Hamilton	05/01/2025
3440931	Sherman	69th District Court	District	4	2025	Fees	Jennifer Hamilton	05/01/2025
3440928	Sherman	County Court	County	4	2025	Appointment	Jennifer Hamilton	05/01/2025
3440929	Sherman	County Court	County	4	2025	Fees	Jennifer Hamilton	05/01/2025
3440306	Sherman	Countywide	Justice of the Peace	4	2025	Appointment	Bre Rosales	05/01/2025
3440307	Sherman	Countywide	Justice of the Peace	4	2025	Fees	Bre Rosales	05/01/2025

COUNTY & DISTRICT CLERK DATE 1 25 TIME 2 25 SHERMAN COUNTY TEXAS BY TUNE